DATA

09/01/2024
11/01/2024
30/01/2024
25/03/2024
08/04/2024
26/04/2024
03/06/2024
26/06/2024
26/06/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
20/08/2024
07/10/2024
02/12/2024
05/12/2024
10/12/2024
19/12/2024
24/12/2024

IMPORTO
2.730,00
2.925,00
3.022,50
3.410,00
3.190,00
1.040,00
5.425,00
1.950,00

300,00
6.710,00
3.965,00
3.000,00

10.850,00
5.250,00
3.410,00
2.015,00
13.831,80
4.290,90
77.315,20

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 1291
SALDO FT 1206
SALDO FT 34
SALDO FT 139 E 229
SALDO FT 279
SALDO FT 280
SALDO FT 410 - 411
SALDO FT 556
ACCONTO FT 555
SALDO FT 659 E 784
SALDO FT 660 E 785
SALDO FT 555
SALDO FT 884/5 E 1028/29
SALDO FT 1139/40
SALDO FT 1277
SALDO FT 1278
SALDO FT 1228, 1397/98
SALDO FT 1368

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE

COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA
COMUNE DI VICENZA

CODICE FISCALE
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241
00516890241



